THIS MAP IS TO BE USED FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ADAMS COUNTY ASSUMES NO LEGAL
RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

ADAMS COUNTY

SECTION SUMMARY
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ADAMS COUNTY COORIDINATE SYSTEM NAD83 (2007)

NUMBER NORTHING

EASTING

DESCRIPTION

41805330000 224107.272
41805340000 224127.771
41805340020 224115.194
41805270000 229398.480
41805270020 229385.834
41805280000 229383.505
41805332000 226740.106

41805342000 226760.908

509902.571
516175.341
512525.318
515179.472
512545.998
509928.541
509884.301

515152.708
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HARRISON (BROKEN TOP)
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